Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.00 MHz TO 100.00 MHz
FREQUENCY STABILITY OVER TEMPERATURE
RANGE (REFERENCED TO25°C)
±5 PPM TO ±50 PPM MAX AT VCC = +5.0 VDC AND STANDARD LOAD

5 NO CONNECT
6 VCC
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES
OUTPUT
(TABLE 2)
CODE
(TABLE 1)
-
FREQUENCY
-
SYMMETRY
-
TAPE AND REEL
CO8
CE8
1
2
3
TTL
HCMOS
ACMOS
 A THROUGH Q IN MHz T: TIGHT TR
EXAMPLE: CE821-16M384000ENABLE / DISABLE CLOCK: 14 PIN DIP, HCMOS
±25 PPM, 0 TO 70°C, AT 16.384 MHz
HIGH STABILITY CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
SERIES CX8000